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Athlete

Jasmin Banachowski
Grace Campbell
Carolyn Case”
Elisa Cherry
Tabitha DeHart
Jennifer Hollander
Krista Johnson
Hannah Lamos
Katie Lanphier*
Gina Mattes
Tabby Moore
Neola Putnam
Melanie Redfield
Jessica Smith*
Meghan Terrell
Louise Van Matre
Joanna Wheatley
Abby Wong
Rachel Wong

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
* Captains

Cedarville University
“Yellow Jackets"

2011 Women's Cross Country Roster

Yr
So
So
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So
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Jr
Sr
So
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Jr
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Sr
Jr
Fr
So
Jr
Sr

Jeff Bolender

Ht
5-7
9-5
9-2
9-9
5-8
9-3
5-4
o4
o-7
5-6
5-1
5-2
5-8
9-10
5-8
9-3
9-5
o-4
57

Hometown
Napoleon, OH
Grand Rapids, Mi
QOakwood, OH
New Lenox, IL
Glenside, PA
Centerville, OH
Fort Wayne, IN
Long Lake, NY
Cincinnati, OH
Richmond, VA
Groveport, OH
Glenwood, WA
Rochester, NY
Ona, WV

Fort Wayne, IN
Cambridge Springs, PA
Delhi, NY
Dillsburg, PA
Dillsburg, PA

Sharie Bolender

High School

Liberty Center
NorthPointe Christian
Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy
Lincoln-Way Central
Homeschool
Centerville

Carroll

Long Lake Central
Cincinnati Christian
Manchester
Groveport Madison
Glenwood

Penfield

Grace Christian
Homestead
Homeschool
Delaware Academy
Homeschool
Homeschool
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